Verbandsliga 2018/19 - 1. Spieltag

1 BC Freiburg 2 (BCF2)

Name

Friebel, Andreas
Hopf, Boris
Demers, Yves
Wuillemin, Sylvette
Herrmann, Marco
Eiser, Andreas

Team:
Punkte:

Pkt.

14
10

42
84

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1311/
1.297 /
713 /
848 /
168 /
654 /

NS I NN

4991 / 28

2 Lucky Strikers 1 Waldkirch (LS1)

Name

Lehmann, Monika
Hoffmann, Christian
Wysocki, John
Klausmann, Alfred
Grether, Gunther

Team:
Punkte:

3 BC Waldkirch 1 (BCW1)

Name

Baumer, Dieter
Dengler, Jens
Wacker, Kevin
Mayer, Isolde
Ketterer, Lorenz

Team:
Punkte:

4 BC WildDogs Waldshut 1 (WD1)

Name

Hoffmann, Frank
Henschel, Sylvia
Mdilder, Hartmut
Weyel, Pascal
Werner, Waldemar

Schiferstein, Alexander

Team:
Punkte:

Pkt.

10
10
8
4
4
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60
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Pkt.

10
2
8
2
4
2
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46

t.

Pins /Sp.

955 /
1.081 /
1.075 /

789 /

922 /
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4.822 / 28

Pins /Sp.

1.353 /
964 /
938 /

1.037 /
792 /

7
5
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5.084 / 28

Pins /Sp.

1.250 /
506 /
1.002 /
647 /
752 /
429 /

W o0~ O W N

4.586 / 28

187,29
185,29
178,25
169,60
168,00
163,50

178,25
Punkte

Schnitt
191,00
180,17
179,17
157,80
153,67

172,21
Punkte

Schnitt
193,29
192,80
187,60
172,83
158,40

181,57
Punkte

Schnitt
178,57
168,67
167,00
161,75
150,40
143,00

163,79
Punkte

23.09.2018
Herbolzheim - KingPin

LV: SBA Pins: 4.991 Spiele: 28 Schnitt: 178,25 Punkte: 84
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7
HI NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt
212 3 180 2 3 202 2 4 176 2 3 212 2 3 194 2 3 178 2 3 169 2
217 2 211 2 2 193 2 2 178 2 2 167 2 2 217 2 2 182 0 2 149 O
200 0 O 0 0 0 O 4200 2 4189 2 4 164 2 4 160 2
180 1 180 2 1 171 2 1 164 O 1 160 2 1 173 O 0 O 0 O
168 0 O 0 0 3168 O 0 0 0 o0 0 o 0 o
189 4 189 2 4 138 O 0 0 0 o0 0 0 1179 2 1 148 O
773 760 6 704 6 686 6 739 6 773 6 703 6 626 6
gegen: BCW1 14  WD1 12 LS1 10 LoP1 14 BCF1 12 BVW1 12 LS2 10
LV: SBA Pins: 4.822 Spiele: 28 Schnitt: 172,21 Punkte: 60
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7
HI  NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt
202 3182 2 3 200 2 3181 2 4 190 2 1 202 2 0 o 0 o
198 1 194 2 1 198 2 1 175 2 1 148 O 0 0 1170 2 4 196 2
204 2 204 2 2 158 O 0 O 2182 0 2168 2 2 165 2 2 198 2
177 0 O 0 0 2177 0 3166 2 3135 0 3 155 2 3 156 O
181 4 164 2 4 181 2 4 148 O 0 O 4151 0 4163 0 1 115 O
744 744 6 737 6 681 0 686 O 656 0 653 6 665 6
gegen: LS2 14 BCF1 12 BCF2 4 BVW1 4 BCW1 4 LoP1 12 WD1 10
LV: SBA Pins: 5.084 Spiele: 28 Schnitt: 181,57 Punkte: 52
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7
HI  NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt
225 1168 0 1179 0 1225 2 1186 2 1 188 0 1 192 2 1 215 2
265 4 162 0 0 0O 4170 0 4 201 2 4 265 2 4 166 2 0 o
251 0 0 3176 0 2 169 1 0 0 3157 2 2251 2 318 O
193 3179 0 4 169 2 3 179 2 3169 1 0 0 3193 2 4148 0
184 2 184 0 2 170 O 0 0 2155 2 2160 O 0 0 2123 O
802 693 O 694 O 743 6 711 6 770 6 802 6 671 O
gegen: BCF2 0 BVW1 2 BCF1l 11 LS2 13 LS1 10 wD1l 14 LoP1 2
LV: SBA Pins: 4.586 Spiele: 28 Schnitt: 163,79 Punkte: 46
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7
HI  NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt
201 1150 2 2 167 O 2 193 2 1198 2 1 201 2 318 0 1 152 2
186 0 0 0 0 1149 0 0 0 0 0 1171 0 3 18 2
184 4 173 2 4 184 2 4 180 2 4 149 0 4 169 2 4 147 O 0 o0
178 3 178 2 3 155 0 3 168 0 3 146 O 0 0 0 o 0 o0
175 2 147 2 0 0 0 0 2166 0 2175 2 2 153 0 2 111 O
165 0 0 1 140 O 0 0 0 0 3 165 2 0 0 4124 O
710 648 6 646 0 690 6 659 0 710 6 660 O 573 0
gegen: BVW1 14 BCF2 2 LS2 10 BCF1 2 LoP1 14 BCW1 0 LS1 4



Verbandsliga 2018/19 - 1. Spieltag

5 BC Freiburg 1 (BCF1)

Name Pkt. Pins /Sp.
Driller, Michael 1270/ 7
Sperrle, Dirk 1263/ 7
Deiner, Michael 8 1230/ 7
Vitt, Stefan 1.090 / 7
Team: 18 4.853 /28

Punkte: 45

6 BC Lord of the Pins 1 (LoP1)

Name Pkt. Pins /Sp.
Steinert, Fabian 10 1172/ 7
Kinsvater, Waldemar 4 1164/ 7
Klein, Gerd 1112/ 7
Sahin, Cihan 4 1103/ 7
Team: 18 4.551 /28

Punkte: 42

7 BV Weil am Rhein e.V. 1 (BVW1)

Name Pkt. Pins /Sp.
Metzger, Manfred 6 931/ 5
Ivan, Martin 6 1071/ 6
Biedermann, Michael 4 998 / 6
Hubner, Robert 2 821/ 5
Schétzle, Jurgen 2 755/ 5
Hofmann, Thorsten 0 134/ 1

Team: 18 4.710/ 28

Punkte: 38

8 Lucky Strikers 2 Waldkirch (LS2)

Name Pkt. Pins /Sp.

Seiler, Susanne 2 1023/ 6

Wolf, Holger 4 981/ 6

Seiler, Daniel 8 1106/ 7

Wacker, Max 3 790/ 5

Ehret, Andreas 2 560 / 4
Team: 6 4.460 / 28
Punkte: 25

Schnitt
181,43
180,43
175,71
155,71

173,32

Punkte gegen:

Schnitt
167,43
166,29
158,86
157,57

162,54

Punkte gegen:

Schnitt
186,20
178,50
166,33
164,20
151,00
134,00

168,21

Punkte gegen:

Schnitt
170,50
163,50
158,00
158,00
140,00

159,29

Punkte gegen:

23.09.2018
Herbolzheim - KingPin

LV: SBA Pins: 4.853 Spiele: 28 Schnitt: 173,32 Punkte: 45
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7
HI NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt
201 2 180 O 2 179 2 2169 1 2 201 2 2 159 0 2 201 2 2 181 O
235 4 148 0 4 160 O 4 177 2 4 205 2 4 169 O 4 169 0 4 235 2
211 3199 2 3173 0 3 144 0 3161 2 3 190 0 3 152 2 3 211 2
177 1 148 O 1 174 O 1 146 O 1 127 O 1 177 2 1 143 2 1 175 2
802 675 0 686 0 636 0 694 6 695 0 665 6 802 6
LoP1 2 LS1 2 BCW1l 3 wD1 12 BCF2 2 LS2 12 BVW1 12
LV: SBA Pins: 4.551 Spiele: 28 Schnitt: 162,54 Punkte: 42
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7
HI  NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt
183 4 183 2 4 167 2 4 180 2 4160 O 4 144 0 4 169 2 4 169 2
200 1 170 2 1129 0 1 200 2 1154 O 1 179 O 1 151 O 1 181 O
192 2 192 2 2 157 0 2 161 2 2 152 0O 2 154 0 2 130 0 2 166 2
198 3 159 O 3 130 O 3 176 2 3 176 O 3 127 O 3 137 O 3 198 2
717 704 6 583 0 717 6 642 0 604 0 587 0 714 6
BCF1 12 LS2 2 BVW1 14 BCF2 O wD1 O LS1 2 BCW1 12
LV: SBA Pins: 4.710 Spiele: 28 Schnitt: 168,21 Punkte: 38
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7
HI  NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt
224 1 144 0 1 224 2 1158 0 2 213 2 2 192 2 0 o 0 o
213 2 141 0 2 202 2 2150 O 3 165 O 0 0 2200 2 2213 2
215 3170 0 3 215 2 3 138 O 0 0 3157 2 3143 0 3175 O
196 4 136 O 0 0 0 O 4161 0 4 19 2 4 135 0 4 193 O
170 0 O 0 O 4128 0 1154 2 1 142 0 1 170 0 1 161 O
134 0 0 4134 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 0 o 0 O
775 591 O 775 6 574 0 693 6 687 6 648 O 742 0
WDl 0 BCW1 12 LoP1 O LS1 10 LS2 12 BCF2 2 BCF1 2
LV: SBA Pins: 4.460 Spiele: 28 Schnitt: 159,29 Punkte: 25
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4 Spiel 5 Spiel 6 Spiel 7
HI  NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt NrPins Pkt
202 2 165 O 0 0 2170 0 4175 0 4191 0 4 202 2 3120 O
183 3 170 0 3 158 2 3 175 2 0 O 2183 0 3138 0 4 157 O
179 4 148 0 2 169 2 1 179 2 1 157 0 1 152 2 1 134 0 1 167 2
176 0 0O 4138 0 4158 0 3169 1 3 149 O 0 0 2 176 2
159 1 159 0 1 136 2 0 0 2129 O 0 0 2136 O 0 o0
682 642 0 601 6 682 0 630 O 675 0 610 O 620 0
LS1 O LoP1 12 WDl 4 BCW1 1 BVW1 2 BCF1 2 BCF2 4



